
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 5

DYSTANS MEGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 365 Moya Racing Team 00:51:29 01:44:02

2 Bartosz Błaszczyk 379 Mitsubishi Materials MTB Team 00:51:27 01:44:07

3 Damian Cygiel 372 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 00:51:26 01:45:11

4 Jarek Panejko 267 TRYTON Bike Team 00:51:47 01:45:50

5 Marcin Bujas 208 TRYTON Bike Team 00:52:13 01:45:59

6 Olgierd Jakubowski 230 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 00:51:25 01:46:53

7 Łukasz Dąbrowski 216 MeroMTB 00:52:13 01:47:39

8 Michał Potrzebny 277 Wataha.cc 00:53:53 01:49:03

9 Ariel Kozłowski 244 Moya Racing Team 00:53:55 01:49:24

10 Jarosław Turtoń 296 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 00:53:56 01:49:24

11 Andreas Freiheit 349 Dirt Force e.V. 00:53:55 01:49:45

12 Piotr Grzegorczyk 378 MedLook Cycling Team 00:53:54 01:50:05

13 Łukasz Michalski 351 Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin 00:53:54 01:50:22

14 Rafal Wasil 381 00:55:02 01:51:18

15 Piotr Walczak 297 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 00:55:05 01:51:41

16 Marcin GABORSKI 222 00:55:03 01:52:43

17 Filip Banaszak 202 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 00:56:27 01:53:31

18 Grzegorz Kwaśniewski 377 Wataha.cc 00:55:22 01:54:13

19 Paweł Wszołkowski 304 00:56:29 01:54:28

20 Michał Tkaczyk 294 00:55:24 01:55:00

21 Mariusz Sadowski 283 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 00:56:39 01:55:21



22 Leon Rudak 280 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 00:56:33 01:55:44

23 Kacper Dudek 220 MOYA Racing Team 00:56:31 01:55:49

24 Ariel Woźniak 312 ARBET TEAM 00:56:31 01:57:54

25 Piotr Nowicki 262 Tricarbon.pl 00:57:21 01:58:24

26 Dobiesław Drzymała 219 Arka 1 Stargard 00:57:45 01:58:31

27 Marcin Stwora 288 00:59:34 01:59:30

28 Mirosław Turkiewicz 295 Gryfus Szczecin 00:57:45 01:59:31

29 Andrzej Świerek 375 ironman c/s 00:59:38 01:59:34

30 Przemysław Kaczkowski 234 00:57:52 02:01:03

31 Marcin Kaczmarek 374 00:59:42 02:03:10

32 Marek Gruszczyński 226 Arka 1 Stargard 01:01:39 02:03:12

33 Michał Koczkodaj 242 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:00:42 02:03:14

34 Rafał Panaszek 346 01:01:47 02:03:14

35 Krzysztof Kawa 236 Arka 1 Stargard 01:00:45 02:03:14

36 Filip Sobecki 382 Ironman Szczecin 01:01:55 02:03:23

37 Robert Królikowski 245 Aktywni Bezrzecze 01:01:42 02:03:27

38 Przemysław Wdowiak 353 01:01:47 02:06:02

39 Marko Weber 376 PSV90 01:00:45 02:06:24

40 Damian Lange 250 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:01:46 02:06:25

41 Damian Woźniak 302 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:01:43 02:06:26

42 Jacek Więcek 323 Arka1 Stargard 01:01:43 02:06:58

43 Adam Wolski 383 KS Ironman Szczecin 01:03:11 02:07:34

44 Tomasz Osipowicz 209 01:02:28 02:07:56

45 Krzysztof Wichłacz 300 Arka 1 Stargard 01:01:39 02:08:37



46 Paweł Kurasiński 247 01:02:53 02:09:16

47 Roman Leszkiewicz 252 Wataha.cc 01:03:24 02:09:46

48 Maciej Laskowski 251 Swim2Tri 01:02:49 02:10:42

49 Tomasz Górski 224 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:02:19 02:11:15

50 Jakub Bednarek 204 SEZUP MTB Team 01:04:48 02:12:30

51 Emil Cyraniak 214 ARBET Team 01:05:26 02:13:40

52 Roman Polański 274 Men's Team Bledzew 01:03:23 02:14:07

53 Norbert Nowak 260 01:06:40 02:14:19

54 Robert Szeliga 290 01:05:36 02:14:25

55 Pawel Figiel 221 01:05:34 02:19:00

56 Józef Kępiński 237 Wataha.cc 01:08:24 02:20:58

57 Tomasz Włodarczyk 301 Squiz 01:09:41 02:21:42

58 Adam Berg 213 Warszewiak Warszewo 01:08:09 02:22:09

59 Bartosz Synoradzki 289 Men's Team Bledzew 01:04:19 02:27:55

60 Janusz Plesiewicz 187 01:15:06 02:36:01

61 Piotr Drab 218 ALPOL RACING TEAM 01:15:04 02:36:03

62 Stanisław Kaletka 235 TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL 01:15:20 02:37:09



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Damian Cygiel 372 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 00:51:26 01:45:11

2 Leon Rudak 280 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 00:56:33 01:55:44



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 365 Moya Racing Team 00:51:29 01:44:02

2 Michał Koczkodaj 242 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:00:42 02:03:14

3 Bartosz Synoradzki 289 Men's Team Bledzew 01:04:19 02:27:55



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Bartosz Błaszczyk 379 Mitsubishi Materials MTB Team 00:51:27 01:44:07

2 Jarek Panejko 267 TRYTON Bike Team 00:51:47 01:45:50

3 Marcin Bujas 208 TRYTON Bike Team 00:52:13 01:45:59

4 Łukasz Dąbrowski 216 MeroMTB 00:52:13 01:47:39

5 Michał Potrzebny 277 Wataha.cc 00:53:53 01:49:03

6 Łukasz Michalski 351 Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin 00:53:54 01:50:22

7 Rafal Wasil 381 00:55:02 01:51:18

8 Filip Banaszak 202 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 00:56:27 01:53:31

9 Grzegorz Kwaśniewski 377 Wataha.cc 00:55:22 01:54:13

10 Paweł Wszołkowski 304 00:56:29 01:54:28

11 Michał Tkaczyk 294 00:55:24 01:55:00

12 Kacper Dudek 220 MOYA Racing Team 00:56:31 01:55:49

13 Marcin Stwora 288 00:59:34 01:59:30

14 Marcin Kaczmarek 374 00:59:42 02:03:10

15 Rafał Panaszek 346 01:01:47 02:03:14

16 Przemysław Wdowiak 353 01:01:47 02:06:02

17 Damian Lange 250 TRZY WYSPY ŚWINOUJŚCIE 01:01:46 02:06:25

18 Damian Woźniak 302 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:01:43 02:06:26

19 Roman Leszkiewicz 252 Wataha.cc 01:03:24 02:09:46

20 Józef Kępiński 237 Wataha.cc 01:08:24 02:20:58

21 Tomasz Włodarczyk 301 Squiz 01:09:41 02:21:42



22 Adam Berg 213 Warszewiak Warszewo 01:08:09 02:22:09



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Olgierd Jakubowski 230 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 00:51:25 01:46:53

2 Ariel Kozłowski 244 Moya Racing Team 00:53:55 01:49:24

3 Jarosław Turtoń 296 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 00:53:56 01:49:24

4 Andreas Freiheit 349 Dirt Force e.V. 00:53:55 01:49:45

5 Piotr Grzegorczyk 378 MedLook Cycling Team 00:53:54 01:50:05

6 Marcin GABORSKI 222 00:55:03 01:52:43

7 Ariel Woźniak 312 ARBET TEAM 00:56:31 01:57:54

8 Piotr Nowicki 262 Tricarbon.pl 00:57:21 01:58:24

9 Dobiesław Drzymała 219 Arka 1 Stargard 00:57:45 01:58:31

10 Andrzej Świerek 375 ironman c/s 00:59:38 01:59:34

11 Marek Gruszczyński 226 Arka 1 Stargard 01:01:39 02:03:12

12 Krzysztof Kawa 236 Arka 1 Stargard 01:00:45 02:03:14

13 Filip Sobecki 382 Ironman Szczecin 01:01:55 02:03:23

14 Robert Królikowski 245 Aktywni Bezrzecze 01:01:42 02:03:27

15 Marko Weber 376 PSV90 01:00:45 02:06:24

16 Tomasz Osipowicz 209 01:02:28 02:07:56

17 Krzysztof Wichłacz 300 Arka 1 Stargard 01:01:39 02:08:37

18 Paweł Kurasiński 247 01:02:53 02:09:16

19 Maciej Laskowski 251 Swim2Tri 01:02:49 02:10:42

20 Tomasz Górski 224 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:02:19 02:11:15

21 Jakub Bednarek 204 SEZUP MTB Team 01:04:48 02:12:30



22 Emil Cyraniak 214 ARBET Team 01:05:26 02:13:40

23 Roman Polański 274 Men's Team Bledzew 01:03:23 02:14:07

24 Norbert Nowak 260 01:06:40 02:14:19

25 Robert Szeliga 290 01:05:36 02:14:25

26 Pawel Figiel 221 01:05:34 02:19:00

27 Piotr Drab 218 ALPOL RACING TEAM 01:15:04 02:36:03



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Piotr Walczak 297 BALTIC HOME ŚWINOUJSCIE 00:55:05 01:51:41

2 Mariusz Sadowski 283 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 00:56:39 01:55:21

3 Mirosław Turkiewicz 295 Gryfus Szczecin 00:57:45 01:59:31

4 Przemysław Kaczkowski 234 00:57:52 02:01:03

5 Jacek Więcek 323 Arka1 Stargard 01:01:43 02:06:58

6 Adam Wolski 383 KS Ironman Szczecin 01:03:11 02:07:34



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar Czas

1 Janusz Plesiewicz 187 01:15:06 02:36:01

2 Stanisław Kaletka 235 TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL 01:15:20 02:37:09
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